Standard Accessories Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-720T-MINI-B-HP-10D-927 (Black, 10D beam angle, Ra90, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
N/A
Luminaire

X-HP-Y-927
CL-720T-MINI-
X-HP-Y-930
CL-720T-MINI-
X-HP-Y-940
CL-720T-MINI-
X-HP-Y-960
45D 60D
2700K 3000K 4000K 6000K
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 25mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-720C-B-HP-20D-927 (Black, 20D beam angle, Ra80, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
N/A
Luminaire

 Ra≥90  Ra≥80
Accessories -
20D 40D 60D
Driver
on / off
Dimmable 1-10V
Protection Protection Rating (IP) IP20
Beam Angle  (Y)
Electrical
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 11mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-901-C-HP-20D-930 (Chorme, 20D beam angle, Ra90, 3000K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
N/A
Luminaire

Luminous Flux 75lm / W
Beam Angle  (Y) 20D 40D 60D
Electrical
Input Constant Current (350mA)
LED Power 2W
Protection Protection Rating (IP) IP44
Accessories -
CL-901-X-HP-Y-830 CL-901-X-HP-Y-840 CL-901-X-HP-Y-860
3000K 4000K 6000K
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 11mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-902S3-C-HP-20D-927 (Chorme, 20D beam angle, Ra90, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Luminaire
Finish (X)

Input 24Vdc
LED Power 1W
Accessories -
Chorme
Driver
on / off
Dimmable 1-10V
Protection Protection Rating (IP) IP44
Beam Angle  (Y) 20D 40D 60D
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 27mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-839-B-HP-15D-927 (Black, 15D beam angle, Ra90, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Luminaire
Finish (X)

Accessories -
Black Aluminum
30D 45D
Driver
on / off
Dimmable -
Protection Protection Rating (IP) IP20
60D
Electrical
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 14mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-990-C-HP-60D-827 (Chorem, 60D beam angle, Ra80, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
N/A
Luminaire

Beam Angle  (Y) 60D
Electrical
Input Constant Current (350mA)
LED Power 5W
Accessories -
Driver
on / off
Dimmable 1-10V
Protection Protection Rating (IP) IP20
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 14mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-993-C-HP-110D-927 (Chorem, 110D beam angle, Ra90, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
Protection Protection Rating (IP)
Accessories

960
Luminaire
Finish (X)
Material
Chorme Black
Aluminium & Steel
Reflector -
Dimension : LxWxH(mm) 15 x 8 x 200-300(H)mm
N/A
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 11mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-999-C-HP-110D-927 (Chorme, 110D beam angle, Ra90, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
N/A
Luminaire

CL-999-X-HP-Y-
927
CL-999-X-HP-Y-
930
CL-999-X-HP-Y-
940
CL-999-X-HP-Y-
960
Chorme Black Silver Sand
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 11mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-987-L-C-HP-100D-927 (Chorem, 100D beam angle, Ra90, 2700K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
N/AN/A
Luminaire

Beam Angle  (Y) 100D
Electrical
Input Constant Current (350mA)
LED Power 2W
Accessories -
Driver
on / off
Dimmable 1-10V
Protection Protection Rating (IP) IP20
LED Showcase Lamp
Standard Accessories Features
Ø 11mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
Non-Dimmable
Ordering example : CL-921-C-B-HP-30D-930 (Black, 30D beam angle, Ra80, 3000K)
Concord Legend Limited Date : January 2020
tel : 852-25249737, fax : 852-25249792, email : info@concord-legend.hk
N/AN/A
Luminaire